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Georgia Department of Public Health

Georgia WIC Program

Lost or Stolen Multiuser Electric Breast Pump Report

When should a “Lost or Stolen Multi User Electric Breast Pump Report” be completed?

1) District must report after:

a. (3) unsuccessful phone attempts and (1) mail attempt, or
b. When a client transfers out with multi-user breast pumps and the clinic is unable to contact them.
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District;

Clinic:

Date Reported:

Report filed by:

Phone:

E-mail:

Breast Pump Serial Number:

Name of Pump (l.e. Symphony):

Date of Pump Loan:

Date pump was due to be returned:

Pump loaned to (Participant Name):

WIC ID Number:

Date of Birth:

Address:
O Lost .
Breast Pump is: Bescnbe What
happened if lost or
O Stolen : ;
stolen including
Police Report Case recovery attempts.
number (if Stolen):

Required Attachments:

e Signed Breast Pump Loan Agreement

Names of Family WIC Participants:

1)

Agreement Attached: O Yes O No

WIC ID Number:

Date of Birth:

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

*Return completed form to the State WIC Breastfeeding Coordinator.




